JO 6151734

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
William H Lawrie	12/05/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PamperMe Products, LLC
Street Address:	PO Box 1966
City:	Lewisburg
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37091

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6151734

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)225-3394

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 805-388-5028

Email: rdc@chabotlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Ralph D. Chabot

Address Line 1: 2310 East Ponderosa Drive, Suite 4
Address Line 4: Camarillo, CALIFORNIA 93010-4747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6495-0601
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ralph D. Chabot

Total Attachments: 1

source=Notarized assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0774

500191023

Assignment of United States Pates (Single assignor; single assigne		111	Docket No. 6570-0601
U.S. Patent No. 6,151,734	Issue Date 11-28-2000	Application Serial No. 09/010,345	Filing Date 01-21-1998
Title of Invention: Head s	upport apparatus		
Owner of Record ((hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal P	ace of Business of Assignor
William H. Lawrie		785 Orchard Street Lewisburg, TN 37091	
As	signee	Residence or Principal Pl	ace of Business of Assignee
PamperMe Products, LLC, company	a Tennessee limited liability	PO Box 1966 Lewisburg, TN 37091	
Now, therefore, in co }, and other g resents does sell, assign and teld and enjoyed by said Assi	identified Assignee is desirous of one onsideration of the sum of one good and valuable consideration, I transfer unto said Assignee the eignee for its own use and behoof, a granted, as fully and entirely as	the receipt whereof is hereby ac ntire right, title and interest in a and for its legal representatives o	dollars (S knowledged, Assignor, by these nd to said Patent; the same to be and assigns, to the full end of the
4 L 1 .			oy among not want this assignment
Executed this State of Transacted Control of	day of Lecentes), in	- William H. H.	Universal Universal Chorized signatory if Assignor is a
Executed this State State of Anniesse C. County of Anniesse C. Before me personally appears	ed eding instrument to be a free net	Signature of Assignor (or of au corporation, partnership or associ	Chortzed signatory if Assignor is a ciation)

PATENT REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0775

RECORDED: 12/08/2006